Abstract of Votes Cast
In the Precincts of the City of Roseville
State of Minnesota
at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION
Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

as compiled from the official returns.
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Summary of Totals
City of Roseville

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m. 22874
Number of persons registered on Election Day 2028
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots 6513
Number of federal office only absentee ballots 50
Number of presidential absentee baliots 1
Total number of persons voting 21105

Summary of Totals
City of Roseville

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Council Member (Roseville) (Elect 2)

NP NP NP
Wayne Groff Jason Etten Lisa Laliberte
6964 10683 10173
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Precinct

62 0430 :
62 0440 :
62 0450 :
62 0460 :
62 0470:
62 0480 :
62 0490 :
62 0500 :
62 0510:
62 0520 :

ROSEVILLE P-01
ROSEVILLE P-02
ROSEVILLE P-03
ROSEVILLE P-04
ROSEVILLE P-05
ROSEVILLE P-06
ROSEVILLE P-07
ROSEVILLE P-08
ROSEVILLE P-09
ROSEVILLE P-10

City of Roseville Total:

Detail of Election Results
City of Roseville

Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Persons Registered
as of 7 A.M.

2241
962
2701
3352
2544
2012
2219
2190
2500
2153
22874

Persons Registered
on Election Day
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344
131
243
247
203
128
144
234
187
167
2028

Total Number of
Persons Voting

2073
934
2508
3091
2355
1855
2020
2006
2344
1919
21105




Detail of Election Resuits
City of Roseville
Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Council Member (Roseville) (Elect 2)

Precinct NP NP NP Wi

Wayne Groff Jason Etten Lisa Laliberte WRITE-IN**
62 0430 : ROSEVILLE P-01 695 903 929 24
62 0440 : ROSEVILLE P-02 242 459 471 13
62 0450 : ROSEVILLE P-03 702 1369 1265 26
62 0460 : ROSEVILLE P-04 993 1767 1587 36
62 0470 : ROSEVILLE P-05 956 1050 1011 26
62 0480 : ROSEVILLE P-06 629 890 893 14
62 0490 : ROSEVILLE P-07 636 1039 955 30
62 0500 : ROSEVILLE P-08 607 943 943 28
62 0510 : ROSEVILLE P-09 840 1212 1252 35
62 0520 : ROSEVILLE P-10 k 664 1051 867 23
Total: 6964 10683 10173 255
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We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each
office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016

As appears by the returns of the electlon precmcts voting in this elect} duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining ory, e in the office of the City of
Roseville Clerk. Witness our officig 2.3 osevs in / émi % County this ‘ day of 20/&

2016.

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing boart

Men@ canvassing board

vees i o — Ry

er of cavassing board

Member of canvassing board

Member of canvassing board
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State of Minnesota
City of Roseville

2 ——
I, CL'YLfl CJC_ ) r UGQ‘\ e o , Clerk of the City of Roseville do hereby certify the within and foregoing 7(./ r& pages to be a full
and correct copy of the original abstractand return of the votes cast in the City of Roseville STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.

Witnessny hand and official seal of office this /ﬁltﬂ\day of M WM&
/ —7 A/_@(ﬂ
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