Abstract of Votes Cast In the Precincts of the City of Roseville State of Minnesota at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION Held Tuesday, November 8, 2016

as compiled from the official returns.

Abstract print version 16014, generated 11/10/2016 12:33:10 PM

Summary of Totals City of Roseville Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Number of persons registered as of 7 a.m.	22874
Number of persons registered on Election Day	2028
Number of accepted regular, military, and overseas absentee ballots and mail ballots	6513
Number of federal office only absentee ballots	50
Number of presidential absentee ballots	1
Total number of persons voting	21105

Summary of Totals City of Roseville Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

KEY TO PARTY ABBREVIATIONS

NP - Nonpartisan

Council Member (Roseville) (Elect 2)

NP	NP	NP	WI
Wayne Groff	Jason Etten	Lisa Laliberte	WRITE-IN**
6964	10683	10173	255

Detail of Election Results City of Roseville Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Precinct	Persons Registered as of 7 A.M.	Persons Registered on Election Day	Total Number of Persons Voting
62 0430 : ROSEVILLE P-01	2241	344	2073
62 0440 : ROSEVILLE P-02	962	131	934
62 0450 : ROSEVILLE P-03	2701	243	2508
62 0460 : ROSEVILLE P-04	3352	247	3091
62 0470 : ROSEVILLE P-05	2544	203	2355
62 0480 : ROSEVILLE P-06	2012	128	1855
62 0490 : ROSEVILLE P-07	2219	144	2020
62 0500 : ROSEVILLE P-08	2190	234	2006
62 0510 : ROSEVILLE P-09	2500	187	2344
62 0520 : ROSEVILLE P-10	2153	167	1919
City of Roseville Total:	22874	2028	21105

Detail of Election Results City of Roseville Tuesday, November 8, 2016 STATE GENERAL ELECTION

Office Title: Council Member (Roseville) (Elect 2)

Precinct	NP Wayne Groff	NP Jason Etten	NP Lisa Laliberte	WI WRITE-IN**
62 0430 : ROSEVILLE P-01	695	903	929	24
62 0440 : ROSEVILLE P-02	242	459	471	13
62 0450 : ROSEVILLE P-03	702	1369	1265	26
62 0460 : ROSEVILLE P-04	993	1767	1587	36
62 0470 : ROSEVILLE P-05	956	1050	1011	26
62 0480 : ROSEVILLE P-06	629	890	893	14
62 0490 : ROSEVILLE P-07	636	1039	955	30
62 0500 : ROSEVILLE P-08	607	943	943	28
62 0510 : ROSEVILLE P-09	840	1212	1252	35
62 0520 : ROSEVILLE P-10	664	1051	867	23
Total:	6964	10683	10173	255

We, the legally constituted county canvassing board, certify that we have herein specified the names of the persons receiving votes and the number of votes received by each office voted on, and have specified the number of votes for and against each question voted on, at the STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016
As appears by the returns of the election precincts voting in this election, duly returned to, filed, opened, and canvassed, and now remaining on file in the office of the City of Roseville Clerk. Witness our official signature at research in County this 4 day of 2016. Member of canvassing board Member of canvassing board Assumable County this 4 day of 2016
Member of canvassing board Member of canvassing board Member of canvassing board
Jan Council Member
Member of canvassing board The many War Mach Chemiel Member Wember of canvassing board
Member of canvassing board
Member of canvassing board

State of Minnesota
City of Roseville
I, Patrick Trudgeon, Clerk of the City of Roseville do hereby certify the within and foregoing five pages to be a fu
and correct copy of the original abstract and return of the votes cast in the City of Roseville STATE GENERAL ELECTION held on Tuesday, November 8, 2016.
Witness my hand and official seal of office this 14th day of November 2016.
£ 2 ×